
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

peel break stir pour 
 

chop slice 
 

drain grate 

mix mash knead whisk 

flatten squeeze carve sprinkle 
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fry boil bake roast 
 

toast grill 
 

taste steam 

serve add crush blend 

clean open wash sift 
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peel break stir pour 
 

chop slice 
 

drain grate 

mix mash knead whisk 

flatten squeeze carve sprinkle 
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fry boil bake roast 
 

toast grill 
 

taste steam 

serve add crush blend 

clean open wash sift 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  peel 

  break 

  pour 

  stir 

  chop 

  slice 

  grate 

  drain 

  mix 

  mash 

  whisk 

  knead 

  flatten 

  squeeze 

  sprinkle 

  carve 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  fry 

  boil 

  roast 

  bake 

  toast 

  grill 

  steam 

  taste 

  serve 

  add 

  blend 

  crush 

  clean 

  open 

  sift 

  wash 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ddrraaiinn  ccaarrvvee  

 

ppeeeell  

 

kknneeaadd  

 

sspprriinnkkllee  

 

sslliiccee  

 

mmaasshh  

 

ssqquueeeezzee  

 

ppoouurr  

 

mmiixx  

 

cchhoopp  

 

wwhhiisskk  

 

bbrreeaakk  

 

ggrraattee  

 

ffllaatttteenn  

 

ssttiirr  
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  peel 

  break 

  pour 

  stir 

  chop 

  slice 

  grate 

  drain 

  mix 

  mash 

  whisk 

  knead 

  flatten 

  squeeze 

  sprinkle 

  carve 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

bbaakkee  ccrruusshh  

 

ttaassttee  

 

wwaasshh  

 

ooppeenn  

 

ggrriillll  

 

sseerrvvee  

 

aadddd  

 

ffrryy  

 

bblleenndd  

 

ttooaasstt  

 

ssiifftt  

 

rrooaasstt  

 

sstteeaamm  

 

cclleeaann  

 

bbooiill  
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  fry 

  boil 

  roast 

  bake 

  toast 

  grill 

  steam 

  taste 

  serve 

  add 

  blend 

  crush 

  clean 

  open 

  sift 

  wash 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  peel 

22..  break 

33..  pour 

44..  stir 

55..  chop 

66..  slice 

77..  grate 

88..  drain 

99..  mix 

1100..  mash 

1111..  whisk 

1122..  knead 

1133..  flatten 

1144..  squeeze 

1155..  sprinkle 

1166..  carve 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    fry 

22..  boil 

33..  roast 

44..  bake 

55..  toast 

66..  grill 

77..  steam 

88..  taste 

99..  serve 

1100..  add 

1111..  blend 

1122..  crush 

1133..  clean 

1144..  open 

1155..  sift 

1166..  wash 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    peel 

22..  break 

33..  pour 

44..  stir 

55..  chop 

66..  slice 

77..  grate 

88..  drain 

99..  mix 

1100..  mash 

1111..  whisk 

1122..  knead 

1133..  flatten 

1144..  squeeze 

1155..  sprinkle 

1166..  carve 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    fry 

22..  boil 

33..  roast 

44..  bake 

55..  toast 

66..  grill 

77..  steam 

88..  taste 

99..  serve 

1100..  add 

1111..  blend 

1122..  crush 

1133..  clean 

1144..  open 

1155..  sift 

1166..  wash 
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Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the cooking verbs vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

14 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. mix 

7. break 

8. slice 

11. flatten 

12. sprinkle 

14. carve 

15. pour 

 

Down 

1. whisk 

2. drain 

4. mash 

5. grate 

6. peel 

9. stir 

10. squeeze 

13. knead 

14. chop   
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Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the cooking verbs vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. steam 

4. crush 

6. bake 

7. sift 

9. add 

11. roast 

12. boil 

15. serve 

 

Down 

1. clean 

3. taste 

5. wash 

6. blend 

8. toast 

10. grill 

13. open 

14. fry 
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pp  __  __  ll  

CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ccooookkiinngg  vveerrbbss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb  rr  __  __  kk  

pp  __  __  rr  ss  tt  __  rr  

cc  hh  __  pp  ss  ll  __  cc  __  

gg  rr  __  tt  __  dd  rr  __  __  nn  

ff  ll  __  tt  tt  __  nn  mm  __  ss  hh  

ww  hh  __  ss  kk    kk  nn  __  __  dd  

  mm  __  xx  ss  qq  __  __  __  zz  __  

ss  pp  rr  __  nn  kk  ll  __  cc  __  rr  vv  __  
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ff  rr  __  

CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ccooookkiinngg  vveerrbbss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb  __  __  ll  

rr  __  __  ss  tt  bb  __  kk  __  

tt  __  __  ss  tt  gg  rr  __  ll  ll  

ss  tt  __  __  mm    tt  __  ss  tt  __  

ss  __  rr  vv  __  __  dd  dd  

bb  ll  __  nn  dd    cc  rr  __  ss  hh  

cc  ll  __  __  nn  __  pp  __  nn  

ss  __  ff  tt  ww  __  ss  hh  
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pp  ee  ee  ll  

CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ccooookkiinngg  vveerrbbss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb  rr  ee  aa  kk  

pp  oo  uu  rr  ss  tt  ii  rr  

cc  hh  oo  pp  ss  ll  ii  cc  ee  

gg  rr  aa  tt  ee  dd  rr  aa  ii  nn  

ff  ll  aa  tt  tt  ee  nn  mm  aa  ss  hh  

ww  hh  ii  ss  kk    kk  nn  ee  aa  dd  

  mm  ii  xx  ss  qq  uu  ee  ee  zz  ee  

ss  pp  rr  ii  nn  kk  ll  ee  cc  aa  rr  vv  ee  
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 ff  rr  yy  

CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ccooookkiinngg  vveerrbbss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb  oo  ii  ll  

rr  oo  aa  ss  tt  bb  aa  kk  ee  

tt  oo  aa  ss  tt  gg  rr  ii  ll  ll  

ss  tt  ee  aa  mm    tt  aa  ss  tt  ee  

ss  ee  rr  vv  ee  aa  dd  dd  

bb  ll  ee  nn  dd    cc  rr  uu  ss  hh  

cc  ll  ee  aa  nn  oo  pp  ee  nn  

ss  ii  ff  tt  ww  aa  ss  hh  
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the cooking verbs vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  lpee                     ____________ 

22..  ebark                   ____________ 

33..  uopr                    ____________ 

44..  tsir                      ____________ 

55..  opch                   ____________ 

66..  liecs                     ____________ 

77..  regat                   ____________ 

88..  rdian                   ____________ 

99..  ixm                     ____________ 

1100.. ahsm                  ____________ 

1111..   wkish                 ____________ 

1122..   nkead                 ____________ 

1133..   etnlaft                ____________ 

1144..   queeezs              ____________ 

1155..   nlkirspe              ____________ 

1166..   carev                  ____________ 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the cooking verbs vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  fyr                       ____________ 

22..  ibol                     ____________ 

33..  orsta                    ____________ 

44..  bkea                    ____________ 

55..  oatst                    ____________ 

66..  ilrgl                     ____________ 

77..  eamts                  ____________ 

88..  tstea                    ____________ 

99..  eervs                   ____________ 

1100.. dad                    ____________ 

1111..   nledb                 ____________ 

1122..   crhus                  ____________ 

1133..   lenca                  ____________ 

1144..   npoe                  ____________ 

1155..   tisf                      ____________ 

1166..   hwas                  ____________ 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the cooking verbs vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  lpee                     peel 

22..  ebark                   break 

33..  uopr                    pour 

44..  tsir                      stir 

55..  opch                   chop 

66..  liecs                     slice 

77..  regat                   grate 

88..  rdian                   drain 

99..  ixm                     mix 

1100.. ahsm                  mash 

1111..   wkish                 whisk 

1122..   nkead                 knead 

1133..   etnlaft                flatten 

1144..   queeezs              squeeze 

1155..   nlkirspe              sprinkle 

1166..   carev                  carve 

 

2 

12 

15 

3 

9 

14 

13 

10 

6 

11 

1 

16 

7 

5 

8 

4 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the cooking verbs vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  fyr                       fry 

22..  ibol                     boil 

33..  orsta                    roast 

44..  bkea                    bake 

55..  oatst                    toast 

66..  ilrgl                     grill 

77..  eamts                  steam 

88..  tstea                    taste 

99..  eervs                   serve 

1100.. dad                    add 

1111..   nledb                 blend 

1122..   crhus                  crush 

1133..   lenca                  clean 

1144..   npoe                  open 

1155..   tisf                      sift 

1166..   hwas                  wash 

 

9 

16 

7 

2 

10 

1 

11 
12 

14 

4 

8 

3 

15 

13 

6 

5 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) grate 

b) peel 

c) knead 

d) squeeze 

2 

a) chop 

b) whisk 

c) break 

d) flatten 

3 

a) slice 

b) mix 

c) carve 

d) pour 

4 

a) slice 

b) mash 

c) stir 

d) sprinkle 

5 

a) pour 

b) chop 

c) whisk 

d) carve 

6 

a) stir 

b) knead 

c) flatten 

d) slice 

7 

a) break 

b) grate 

c) mix 

d) squeeze 

8 

a) peel 

b) sprinkle 

c) drain 

d) mash 

9 

a) break 

b) mix 

c) grate 

d) sprinkle 

10 

a) mash 

b) peel 

c) drain 

d) flatten 

11 

a) pour 

b) chop 

c) whisk 

d) carve 

12 

a) stir 

b) knead 

c) slice 

d) squeeze 

13 

a) stir 

b) flatten 

c) chop 

d) whisk 

14 

a) squeeze 

b) peel 

c) drain 

d) mix 

15 

a) break 

b) slice 

c) sprinkle 

d) mash 

16 

a) carve 

b) pour 

c) grate 

d) knead 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) steam 

b) crush 

c) open 

d) fry 

2 

a) toast 

b) boil 

c) blend 

d) wash 

3 

a) taste 

b) add 

c) roast 

d) clean 

4 

a) bake 

b) grill 

c) serve 

d) sift 

5 

a) roast 

b) blend 

c) toast 

d) open 

6 

a) bake 

b) grill 

c) crush 

d) clean 

7 

a) fry 

b) serve 

c) steam 

d) sift 

8 

a) taste 

b) roast 

c) add 

d) wash 

9 

a) roast 

b) grill 

c) wash 

d) serve 

10 

a) add 

b) bake 

c) taste 

d) wash 

11 

a) fry 

b) blend 

c) toast 

d) clean 

12 

a) boil 

b) crush 

c) steam 

d) sift 

13 

a) bake 

b) steam 

c) clean 

d) add 

14 

a) taste 

b) fry 

c) open 

d) serve 

15 

a) sift 

b) boil 

c) grill 

d) crush 

16 

a) roast 

b) toast 

c) blend 

d) wash 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   b 

2) c 

3) d 

4) c 

5) b 

6) d 

7) b 

8) c 

9) b 

10) a 

11) c 

12) b 

13) b 

14) a 

15) c 

16) a 

TEST 2 

1)   d 

2) b 

3) c 

4) a 

5) c 

6) b 

7) c 

8) a 

9) d 

10) a 

11) b 

12) b 

13) c 

14) c 

15) a 

16) d 
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stir 
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knead 
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CCOOOOKKIINNGG  VVEERRBBSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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peel break 

pour stir 

chop slice 

grate drain 

mix mash 

whisk knead 
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flatten squeeze 

sprinkle carve 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

fry boil 

roast bake 

toast grill 

steam taste 

serve add 

blend crush 
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